ACT-HSC SERIES HEAT SINK COOLERS
The Heat Sink Cooler (HSC) series are passive sealed
enclosure coolers consisting of two high performance,
aluminum finned heat sinks bonded to the opposite sides
of a common mounting plate.
• Highest performance versus cost ratio on the market
• Thin profile, i.e., only 3.70" intrusion into the enclosure
• Easy to Install
, Few penetrations by cover fasteners, mounting fasteners
and external fan wires create optimal seal
, Dual axial ball bearing fans provide years of maintenance
free operation
• 1-Year Warranty see ACT's Terms and Conditions
Patent Pending
c\\lus
c@uSLISTED
SA44609
Thermal Thermal
Weight*"
Part Number Conductance Capacity Watts
Wattsrc @20°Cl:),.T
lbs (kg) Height
ACT-HSC-22" 22.0 440 17 (7.7)
12.00"
304.8mm
ACT-HSC-45 45.0 900 35 (15.8)
21.75"
552.5mm
ACT-HSC-68 68.0 1,360 51 (23.1) 31.38"
796.9mm
HSC-b8
316 STAINLESS OPTION
Width Depth

• Performance may decrease slightly when installed
horizontally through a side wall of the enclosure
(Contact ACT for details)
• Easy to install
• Smaller opening footprint on the enclosure wall than the
HSC-series
HPC-15
• Dual axial ball bearing fans provide years of maintenance free
operation
• 1-Year Warranty (See ACT's Terms and Conditions)
Thermal Thermal
Welght*
Part Number Conductance Capacity Watts Height Width
Watts/ •c @20 °C li.T
lbs (kg)
ACT-HPC-15 15.0 300 7 (3.2)
11.30" 5.43"
287.0mm 137.9mm
ACT-HPC-40 40.0 800 17 (7.72)
15.00" 7.93"
381.0mm 201.4mm
ACT-HPC-50 50. 0 1,000 27 (12.2) 22.00· 7.93"
558.8mm 201.4mm
ACT-HPC-80 80.0 1,600 37 (16.8) 15.00" 15.43"
381.0mm 391.9mm
Depth
5.36"
136.1mm